
Al-hashimi Mohammed mohammed.al-hashimi@tamu.edu TAMUQ TAMUQ

Bounds Brittany brittany.bounds@tamu.edu TAMUQ TAMUQ

Cotter Jane j_cotter@tamu.edu SOD SOD

Debree Dan dan.debree@tamu.edu BUSH PSA

Easterwood * Leslie leasterwood@cvm.tamu.edu VMBS VTPB

Falvo * Kathryn kathryn.falvo@tamug.edu TAMUG LIBS

Gaddy Dana dgaddy@tamu.edu VMBS VIBS

Hubbard John jkhubbard@tamu.edu SOM NET

Jiang Anxiao ajiang@tamu.edu ENGR CSCE

Lewis-Miranda Shirley slewis@tamu.edu COD

O'Kane Jason jokane@tamu.edu ENGR CSCE

Paolini II Michael michael.paolini2@tamu.edu ENMED ENMED

Prout Erik geoprout@tamu.edu ARTSCI GEOG

Pugh Sr. Daniel djpughsr@tamu.edu SEHD EAHD

Rangan Sudarsan srangan@mays.tamu.edu Mays INFO

Talcott Susanne smtalcott@tamu.edu AGLS FOOD

Tarar Ahmer ahmertarar@tamu.edu BUSH POLS

Walker Hank d-walker@tamu.edu ENGR EASA

Wooley Karen wooley@chem.tamu.edu ARTSCI CHEM

Woosley Jim jwoosley@tamu.edu SEHD HEKN

* Co-Chairs

Personnel & Welfare Committee 2023-2024
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